
2016-2017 DUNN-ST. CROIX CONFERENCE
   FOOTBALL ALL-CONFERENCE TEAMS

DEFENSIVE TEAMS

FIRST TEAM:

NAME SCHOOL GRADE

LINEBACKER
Adayre Glaus Durand 12
Hunter Adleman Elk Mound 12
Sam Verges Spring Valley 12

DEFENSIVE BACK
Dane Lew Elk Mound 12
Carson Strong Glenwood City 11
Sean Borgerding Spring Valley 12

LINEMAN
Kyle Abramson Durand 11
Jacob Zeilinger Durand 11
Branden Becker Mondovi 12

END
Brakken Myers Durand 12
Jake Kopacz Glenwood City 11

DEFENSIVE PLAYER OF THE YEAR
Adayre Glaus Durand 12

SECOND TEAM:

LINEBACKER
Hunter Lipke Boyceville 12
Brett Schindler Colfax 11
Bret Schlosser Durand 12
Josh Biesterveld Durand 11
Jake Logghe Glenwood City 12

DEFENSIVE BACK
Karter Kurth Durand 11
Will Berger Durand 12
Boe Olson Mondovi 12



LINEMAN
Conner Mavis Elk Mound 11
Spencer Peterson Glenwood City 12
Dakota Elsenpeter Spring Valley 11

END
Nate Siebenaler Durand 12
Zacc Larson Spring Valley 11

HONORABLE MENTION:

LINEBACKER
Marcus Ullom Glenwood City 12

DEFENSIVE BACK
Bryce Boda Boyceville 11
Noah Zurbuchen Elk Mound 12

LINEMAN
Luke Knudtson Boyceville 11
Chris Lee Elk Mound 11

END
Hunter Johnson Elk Mound 12
Tyler Sahm Elk Mound 12



2016-2017 DUNN-ST. CROIX CONFERENCE
    FOOTBALL ALL CONFERENCE TEAMS

OFFENSIVE TEAMS

FIRST TEAM:

NAME SCHOOL GRADE

QUARTERBACK
Sean Borgerding Spring Valley 12

BACKFIELD
Josh Biesterveld Durand 11
Noah Zurbuchen Elk Mound 12
Jake Kopacz Glenwood City 11

TIGHT END
Lawson Harmon Durand 12

WIDE RECEIVER

Micadin Kahl Boyceville 12

LINEMAN
Nate Siebenaler Durand 12
Kyle Abramson Durand 11
Conner Mavis Elk Mound 11
Allen Croes Glenwood City 12
Ben Larson Mondovi 11
Zack Williams Spring Valley 11 

PUNTER
Jake Logghe Glenwood City 12
Chandler Schreiber Elk Mound 12

PLACE KICKER
Lawson Harmon Durand 12

OFFENSIVE PLAYER OF THE YEAR
Josh Biesterveld Durand 11

SECOND TEAM:

QUARTERBACK
Will Berger Durand 12



BACKFIELD
Karter Kurth Durand 11
Hunter Adleman Elk Mound 12
Boe Olson Mondovi 12

TIGHT END
Chandler Schreiber Elk Mound 12
Bryce Johnson Mondovi 11

WIDE RECEIVER
Seth Schlegel Spring Valley 12

LINEMAN
Spencer Herrick Colfax 11
Jacob Zeilinger Durand 11
Bryce Kasper Elk Mound 11
Quinn Taylor Glenwood City 11
Branden Becker Mondovi 12
Sam Verges Spring Valley 12
Kenny Fesenmaier Spring Valley 10

PUNTER
Will Berger Durand 12

PLACE KICKER
Dane Lew Elk Mound 12

HONORABLE MENTION:

QUARTERBACK
Dane Lew Elk Mound 12

BACKFIELD
Hunter Lipke Boyceville 12
Jake O’Meara Glenwood City 12
Shane Van Roo Mondovi 12

WIDE RECEIVER
Carson Strong Glenwood City 11

PLACE KICKER
Brock Bune Spring Valley 12

 


